
CLASS : M.A.(F) Economics                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 123712 2017501 * *
2 123714 2017502 13 Thirteen 
3 123719 2017503 * *
4 123701 2017521 * *
5 123706 2017522 * *
6 123709 2017561 * *
7 123716 2017562 * *
8 123703 2017581 19 Nineteen 
9 123717 2017582 * *

10 123718 2017583 * *
11 123715 2017621 * *
12 123726 2017622 * *
13 123702 2017641 * *
14 123708 2017642 13 Thirteen 
15 123713 2017643 * *
16 123721 2017644 * *
17 123723 2017645 * *
18 123724 2017646 * *
19 123725 2017647 * *
20 123727 2017648 * *
21 123704 2017661 18 Eighteen 
22 123707 2017662 13 Thirteen 
23 123711 2017663 * *
24 123705 2017681 * *
25 123710 2017683 18 Eighteen 
26 123720 2017684 * *
27 123722 2017685 13 Thirteen 

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : International Trade & Finance (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Economics                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 123712 2017501 * *
2 123714 2017502 10 Ten 
3 123719 2017503 * *
4 123701 2017521 * *
5 123706 2017522 * *
6 123709 2017561 * *
7 123716 2017562 * *
8 123703 2017581 18 Eighteen 
9 123717 2017582 * *

10 123718 2017583 * *
11 123715 2017621 * *
12 123726 2017622 * *
13 123702 2017641 * *
14 123708 2017642 13 Thirteen 
15 123713 2017643 * *
16 123721 2017644 * *
17 123723 2017645 * *
18 123724 2017646 * *
19 123725 2017647 * *
20 123727 2017648 * *
21 123704 2017661 12 Twelve 
22 123707 2017662 12 Twelve 
23 123711 2017663 * *
24 123705 2017681 * *
25 123710 2017683 18 Eighteen 
26 123720 2017684 * *
27 123722 2017685 12 Twelve 

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economics of Environment and Social Sector (202)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Economics                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 123712 2017501 * *
2 123714 2017502 16 Sixteen only
3 123719 2017503 * *
4 123701 2017521 * *
5 123706 2017522 * *
6 123709 2017561 * *
7 123716 2017562 * *
8 123703 2017581 20 Twenty only
9 123717 2017582 * *

10 123718 2017583 * *
11 123715 2017621 * *
12 123726 2017622 * *
13 123702 2017641 * *
14 123708 2017642 15 Fifteen  only
15 123713 2017643 * *
16 123721 2017644 * *
17 123723 2017645 * *
18 123724 2017646 * *
19 123725 2017647 * *
20 123727 2017648 * *
21 123704 2017661 20 Twenty only
22 123707 2017662 17 Seventeen only
23 123711 2017663 * *
24 123705 2017681 * *
25 123710 2017683 18 Eighteen only
26 123720 2017684 * *
27 123722 2017685 16 Sixteen only

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Indian Economic Policy (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Economics                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 123712 2017501 * *
2 123714 2017502 14 Fourteen 
3 123719 2017503 * *
4 123701 2017521 * *
5 123706 2017522 * *
6 123709 2017561 * *
7 123716 2017562 * *
8 123703 2017581 20 Twenty 
9 123717 2017582 * *

10 123718 2017583 * *
11 123715 2017621 * *
12 123726 2017622 * *
13 123702 2017641 * *
14 123708 2017642 16 Sixteen 
15 123713 2017643 * *
16 123721 2017644 * *
17 123723 2017645 * *
18 123724 2017646 * *
19 123725 2017647 * *
20 123727 2017648 * *
21 123704 2017661 18 Eighteen 
22 123707 2017662 15 Fifteen 
23 123711 2017663 * *
24 123705 2017681 * *
25 123710 2017683 20 Twenty 
26 123720 2017684 * *
27 123722 2017685 19 Nineteen 

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Economics of Growth and Development (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Economics                                                   Year: May,2018
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 123712 2017501 * *
2 123714 2017502 15 Fifteen only
3 123719 2017503 * *
4 123701 2017521 * *
5 123706 2017522 * *
6 123709 2017561 * *
7 123716 2017562 * *
8 123703 2017581 20 Twenty only
9 123717 2017582 * *

10 123718 2017583 * *
11 123715 2017621 * *
12 123726 2017622 * *
13 123702 2017641 * *
14 123708 2017642 20 Twenty only
15 123713 2017643 * *
16 123721 2017644 * *
17 123723 2017645 * *
18 123724 2017646 * *
19 123725 2017647 * *
20 123727 2017648 * *
21 123704 2017661 19 Nineteen only
22 123707 2017662 17 Seventeen only
23 123711 2017663 * *
24 123705 2017681 * *
25 123710 2017683 18 Eighteen only
26 123720 2017684 * *
27 123722 2017685 17 Seventeen only

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject : Opt.(V): Economics of Agriculture (205)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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